Freedom of Information Act 2000
Your request for information has now been considered. The Council holds the information requested.

You asked:

1) The level of funding by the authority for the provision of women's refuges within it jurisdiction in the following financial years:

2010/2011

2011/2012

2012/2013

2013/2014

2014/2015

2015/2016

2016/2017

2017/2018

Please find the relevant information attached.

2) The number of women's refuges within the authority's jurisdiction in the following financial years: 

2010/2011

2011/2012

2012/2013

2013/2014

2014/2015

2015/2016

2016/2017

2017/2018

Please see the attached information.  In addition, Panahghar, Women’s Aid Leicester and Leicestershire (WALL) and Action Homeless (Bridge House) have continued without local authority funding from 2012 onwards.
You may re-use the information under an Open Government Licence.
If you are dissatisfied with the handling of your request please write to: 

Information Governance and Risk
Leicester City Council

Legal Services
4th Floor City Hall

115 Charles Street

Leicester  
LE1 1FZ
e-mail: info.requests@leicester.gov.uk 

